
U8 Boys Game Schedule

Lime Jimmy Watson

Blue Andrea Gray

Red Fred Villarruel

Black Chip Ferguson

Silver Ben Preston

Monday (Sept. 12)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Blue (B) Silver (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Red (B) Black (B)

Thursday (Sept. 15)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Lime (B) Silver (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Blue (B) Black (B)

Saturday (Sept. 17)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 11:00AM Lime (B) Black (B)

Blue 1 12:30PM Blue (B) Red (B)

Monday (Sept. 19)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Black (B) Silver (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Lime (B) Red (B)

Monday (Sept. 26)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Lime (B) Blue (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Red (B) Black (B)



Thursday (Sept. 29)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Red (B) Silver (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Lime (B) Blue (B)

Monday (Oct. 3)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Lime (B) Red (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Blue (B) Silver (B)

FALL BREAK OCT 10 - 14

Monday (Oct. 17)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Lime (B) Black (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Red (B) Silver (B)

Thursday (Oct. 20)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Blue (B) Black (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Lime (B) Silver (B)

Monday (Oct. 24)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Red (B) Black (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Lime (B) Blue (B)

NO GAMES - HALLOWEEN



Thursday (Nov. 3)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Blue (B) Silver (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Lime (B) Red (B)

Monday (Nov. 7)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 6:00PM Blue (B) Red (B)

Blue 1 7:30PM Black (B) Silver (B)

Thursday (Nov. 10)

Field Time Home Away

Blue 1 (U8) 7:30PM Black (B) Silver (B)


